SOFT DRINKS
Soft Drinks

Fresh Juice

WATER

San Benedetto Small

San Benedetto Large

San Benedetto Sparkling Small

San Benedetto Sparkling Large

HOT DRINKS
Espresso
Double espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Caffe Latte
Turkish coffee

Selection of Tea

22
30

20
23
22
25
25
25
25

MOCKTAILS
ORANGE LEMONADE

MINT & BERRY SMOOTHIE
Frozen berries, banana, almond milk,
mint leaves, almond butter

MACHA AVOCADO SMOOTHIE
Avocado, yogurt, Macha powder and dates

PEACH BASIL SMOOTHIE
Peach, basil leaves, Greek yogurt,
almond milk and honey

COCKTAILS

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice

MARGARITA
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice

MOJITO
White rum, mint leaves, lime wedges,
brown sugar, soda water

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon whisky, Angostura,
simple syrup, cherry

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Limoncello, Prosecco, lime juice, soda water

35
36

36

37

45

45

45

48

50



BEER & LIQUEUR

BOTTLE BEERS

Almaza 42
Heineken 40
Estrella Damm 40
VODKA

Absolut 40
Grey Goose 50
RUM

Bacardi white 40
Captain Morgan Dark 40
Captain Morgan Gold 40
GIN

Bombay 40
Hendrick’s 50
WHISKY

Jim Beam 40
Jack Daniels 40
Chivas 12 yrs 45
J.W.Black Label 48
SINGLE MALT

Glenfiddich 12 yrs 52
Glenfiddich 15 yrs 58
Glenfiddich 18 yrs 80
TEQUILA

Patron silver 45
Don Julio 60
COGNAC

Hennessy V S 45
Remi Martin VSOP 55
LIQUEURS

Jagermeister 42
Sambuca 42
Fernet-Branca 42
Arak Ksarak 44

WINE Glass

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE
Perrier Jouet grand brut, France

Prosecco il Fresco, Villa Sandi, Italy 65

ROSE WINE

M de Minuty rosé - Coétes de Provence, France

WHITE WINE
Emotivo Pinot Grigio, IGT, Italy 49

Michel Chapoutier “Marius”
Languedoc, France 50

Les Bretéeches Blanc, Chateau Kefraya
Bekaa Valley Lebanon

Marqués de Caceres Rioja Blanco
DOCa (organic), Spain

Zonin Regions Pinot Grigio
Delle Venezie IGT, Italy

Notios by Gaia white "Rhoditis, Alepou
Moschofilero & Assyrtiko" Greece

Dourthe 'Réserve' Sauvignon Blanc
Bordeaux Blanc, France

Conte Della Vipera Sauvignon Blanc,
Antinori, Italy

Chablis, Louis Jadot, France

RED WINE
Vito Cabernet Sauvignon, Piccini, Italy 49

Michel Chapoutier “Marius”
Languedoc, France 50

Les Breteches Rouge, Chateau Kefraya
Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

Notios by Gaia Red
"Agiorgitiko, Syrah" Greece

Torres Ibericos Crianza
DOCa, Rioja, Spain

Dourthe, Chateau Pey la Tour "Réserve"
Bordeaux, France

Bourgogne Rouge “Laforet”
J. Drouhin, Burgundy, France

Mouton Cadet "Réserve", Bordeaux, France

Chianti Classico Riserva "Ducale" DOCG
Ruffino, Tuscany Italy

Gevrey Chambertin Louis Jadot
Burgundy, France

Luigi Baudana 'Baudana’' Barolo DOCG
Piedmont, Italy

Chateau Talbot, 4eme Grand Cru Classé
Saint-Julien, France

Chateau Latour “Le Pauillac de Latour”
Pauillac, France

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and VAT.

Bottle

800
300

310

205

225

310

305

310

360

410

720
785

205

220

310

360

395

460

510
570

605

895

1,115

1,210

1,305



